The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2012
Aluminium Hose Adaptors with 1/8 NPT or M14 Thread Aluminium Blanking Plugs
O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Wall Size Length Thread Part No. RRP (Ex VAT) O.D. (mm) O.D. (") Length Part No. RRP (Ex VAT)
32 1 1/4" 2mm 95mm 1/8 NPT AHA/32 £11.95 20 25/32" 25mm BLP/20 £3.92
35 1 3/8" 2mm 95mm 1/8 NPT AHA/35 £12.80 25 1" 25mm BLP/25 £4.09
38 1 1/2" 2mm 95mm 1/8 NPT AHA/38 £13.66 28 1 1/8" 25mm BLP/28 £4.25
45 1 3/4" 2mm 95mm 1/8 NPT AHA/45 £15.36 34 1 3/8" 25mm BLP/34 £4.43
32 1 1/4" 2mm 95mm M14 AHA/32/M14 £11.95 38 1 1/2" 25mm BLP/38 £4.62
35 1 3/8" 2mm 95mm M14 AHA/35/M14 £12.80
38 1 1/2" 2mm 95mm M14 AHA/38/M14 £13.66 BLP : Aluminium Blanking Plugs
45 1 3/4" 2mm 95mm M14 AHA/45/M14 £15.36
Colour Option : Aluminium
AHA :  Alloy Hose Adaptors BLP Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
Colour Option : Polished Aluminium
AHA Max Temperature : 250°C ( 482°F )
30
25
O.D.
2.5
5
95mm
O.D.
2
3535
.
1/8 NPT
or
M14